

SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Ground Floor, 133, Kanchan Bagh, Indore - 452001 (M.P.) INDIA.

Tel.: (0731) 2517677 E-mail: berylsecurities@gmail.com CIN: L67120MP1994PLC008882

15.02.2024

To,
The Secretary,
The Stock Exchange. Mumbai
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub.: Submission of disclosure Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

Please find attached herewith the disclosure received from Mr. Sanyam Jainunder Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for acquisition of shares under share purchase agreement.

We hereby request you to kindly take the same in your records and acknowledge the receipts of same.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely

For BERYL SECURITIES LIMITED

Director

SUDHIR SETHI

MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00090172

Encl: As above

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)		Beryl Securities Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert PAC) with the acquirer		Mr. SANYAM JAIN		
group				
TC are Listed				
Details of the acquisition / disposal as	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total	
follows		share/voting capital	Diluted	
		wherever	share/voting capital	
		applicable(*)	of the TC(**)	
Before the acquisition/disposal under				
consideration, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	99058	2.04	2.04	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance				
(pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/				
others)				
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by				
shares				
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any				
other instrument that entitles the				
acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in the T C (specify holding				
in each category)				
e) Total (a+ b+ c+ d)	99058	2.04	2.04	
set of a single transition	2			
Details of acquisition/sale		10.10	12.10	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	635505	13.10	13.10	
acquired/sold				
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by				
shares				
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any				
other instrument that entitles the				
acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in	1			
each category) acquired/sold				
d) Shares encumbered				
invoked/released by the acquirer	625505	42.40	12.10	
e) Total (a+ b+ c+ d)	635505	13.10	13.10	

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:		45.45	15.15	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	734563	15.15	15.15	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer				
c) VRs otherwise than by shares				
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any				
other instrument that entitles the			4	
acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in				
each category) after acquisition				
e) Total (a+ b+ c+d)	734563	15.15	15.15	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open r	Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-		(99058 – As per Open Offer)	
market / public issue / rights issue / preferential		(635505 - AS PER SHARE PURCHASE		
allotment / inter-se transfer etc.).		AGRREMENT)		
Salient features of the securities acquired including		Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each		
time till redemption, ratio at which it can be				
converted into equity shares, etc.				
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of		15-02-2024		
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever				
is applicable				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC		48,49,700		
before the said acquisition / sale				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after		48,49	9,700	
the said acquisition / sale				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the		48,49	9,700	
said Acquisition				

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer

Place: Indore

Date: 16-02-2024

Part-B

Name of the Target Company:

Beryl Securities Ltd.

Signature of the acquirer

Place: Indore 16.02.2024

Note:

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. (***) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.



SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Ground Floor, 133, Kanchan Bagh, Indore - 452001 (M.P.) INDIA.

Tel.: (0731) 2517677 E-mail: berylsecurities@gmail.com CIN: L67120MP1994PLC008882

15.02.2024

To,
The Secretary,
The Stock Exchange. Mumbai
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub.: Submission of disclosure Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

Please find attached herewith the disclosure received from Mr.Agam Guptaunder Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for acquisitionof sharesunder share purchase agreement.

We hereby request you to kindly take the same in your records and acknowledge the receipts of same.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely

For BERYL SECURITIES LIMITED

SUDHIR SETHI
MANAGING DIRECTO

DIN: 00090172

Encl: As above

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)		Beryl Securities Limited					
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter		Mr. AGAM GUPTA					
				group			
				Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	ne shares of	of BSE Ltd.	
TC are Listed	and the same						
Details of the acquisition / disposal as	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total				
follows		share/voting capital	Diluted				
N. A.		wherever	share/voting capital				
		applicable(*)	of the TC(**)				
Before the acquisition/disposal under							
consideration, holding of :							
a) Shares carrying voting rights	99057	2.04	2.04				
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance							
(pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/							
others)							
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by							
shares							
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any							
other instrument that entitles the							
acquirer to receive shares carrying							
voting rights in the T C (specify holding							
in each category)	99057	2.04	2.04				
e) Total (a+ b+ c+ d)	99057	2.04	2.0				
Details of acquisition/sale	635506	13.10	13.10				
a) Shares carrying	055500						
acquired/sold							
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by							
shares							
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the							
acquirer to receive shares carrying							
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in							
voting rights in the re (speen) meaning and							
each category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered /			1				
d) Shares encumbered , invoked/released by the acquirer			Lan				
Invoked/Teleased by the c+d)	635506	13.10	13.10				
e) Total (a+ b+ c+ d)			8				

	After the acquisition/sale, holding of:				
1	a) Shares carrying voting rights	734563	15.15	15.15	
	b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer		4		
	c) VRs otherwise than by shares				
	d) Warrants/convertible securities/any				
	other instrument that entitles the				
	acquirer to receive shares carrying				
	voting rights in the TC (specify holding in				
	each category) after acquisition			45.45	
	e) Total (a+ b+ c +d)	734563	15.15	15.15	
	Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open n	Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-		(99057 – As per Open Offer)	
	market / public issue / rights issue / preferential		(635506 - AS PER	SHARE PURCHASE	
	allotment / inter-se transfer etc.).		AGRREMENT)		
	Salient features of the securities acquired including		Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each		
	time till redemption, ratio at which it can be				
	converted into equity shares, etc.				
	Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of		15-02-2024		
	receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever				
	is applicable				
	Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC		48,49,700		
	before the said acquisition / sale				
	Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after		48,49,700		
	the said acquisition / sale				
	Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the		48,49	9,700	
	said Acquisition				

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer

Place: Indore

Date: 16-02-2024

Name of the Target Company:

Beryl Securities Ltd.

Signature of the acquirer

Place: Indore 16.02.2024

Note:

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (***) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.





SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Ground Floor, 133, Kanchan Bagh, Indore - 452001 (M.P.) INDIA.

Tel.: (0731) 2517677 E-mail: berylsecurities@gmail.com CIN: L67120MP1994PLC008882

15.02.2024

To,
The Secretary,
The Stock Exchange. Mumbai
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub.: Submission of disclosure Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

Please find attached herewith the disclosure received from Mr. Vineet Bajpaiunder Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for acquisition of shares under share purchase agreement.

We hereby request you to kindly take the same in your records and acknowledge the receipts of same.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely

For BERYL SECURITIES LIMITED

SUDHIR SETHI MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00090172

Encl: As above

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)		Beryl Securities Limited					
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert		Mr. VINEET BAJPAI (ACQUIRER)					
(PAC) with the acquirer Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group		Mrs. Rani Sulochana Bajpai (PAC) NO BSE Ltd.					
				Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where t	ne snares or	BJE Ett.	
				TC are Listed	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total
Details of the acquisition / disposal as	Nullibei	share/voting capital	Diluted				
follows		wherever	share/voting capital				
		applicable(*)	of the TC(**)				
Before the acquisition/disposal under							
consideration, holding of :							
a) Shares carrying voting rights	198116	4.09	4.09				
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance							
(pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/							
others)	14						
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by							
shares							
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any	7						
other instrument that entitles the							
acquirer to receive shares carrying							
voting rights in the T C (specify holding							
in each category)		4.00	4.09				
e) Total (a+ b+ c+ d)	198116	4.09	4.09				
ANTER THE REPORT OF	8						
Details of acquisition/sale	1271011	26.21	26.21				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	12/1011	20.21					
acquired/sold							
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by							
shares	,						
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any							
other instrument that entitles the							
acquirer to receive shares carrying	1						
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold							
Land 1	/						
d) Shares encumbered invoked/released by the acquirer							
e) Total (a+ b+ c+ d)	1271011	26.21	26.21				
e) Total (at bt cr d)							

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			20.20
a) Shares carrying voting rights	1469127	30.29	30.29
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	,		
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any			
other instrument that entitles the			1 4
acquirer to receive shares carrying			
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in			
each category) after acquisition		22.22	30.29
e) Total (a+ b+ c +d)	1469127	30.29	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open r		(198116 – Through Open Offer)	
market / public issue / rights issue /	market / public issue / rights issue / preferential		gh Share Purchase
allotment / inter-se transfer etc.).		Agreement)	
Salient features of the securities acquired including		Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each	
time till redemption, ratio at which it can be			
converted into equity shares, etc.			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of		15-02-2024	
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever			
is applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC		48,49,700	
before the said acquisition / sale			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after		48,49,700	
the said acquisition / sale			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the		48,4	9,700
said Acquisition			

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer

Place: Indore
Date: 16-02-2024

Part-B

Name of the Target Company:

Beryl Securities Ltd.

Signature of the acquirer

Place: Indore 16.02.2024

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. (***) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.